
 
 
 
 

 

Product Change Notification 
 
 
  TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: E-14-007452 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  27-MAY-14

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 
General Product Description: 

CERTI-CRIMP II Hand Tools with Flip Locator 
 

 
Description of Changes 

Reduced the length of the pivot hole in the plastic flip locator for less insertion force. 
 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product Improvement. 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

30-MAY-2014 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

2119141-1 NO    
91503-1 NO    
91517-1 NO    
91518-1 NO    
91529-1 NO    
91531-1 NO    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


