

TE Connectivity

Product Change Notification: E-14-007452

PCN Date: 27-MAY-14

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description: CERTI-CRIMP II Hand Tools with Flip Locator

Description of Changes

Reduced the length of the pivot hole in the plastic flip locator for less insertion force.

Reason for Changes:		
Product Improvement.		
Estimated Dates:		
Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only):	
	30-MAY-2014	
Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only):	Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only):	
	No Mixed Shipments	

Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
2119141-1	NO					
91503-1	NO					
91517-1	NO					
91518-1	NO					
91529-1	NO					
91531-1	NO					